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Term 3 2025 
Mon 21 Jul - Sun 28 Sep 2025

Student assessments
Current student assessments: 
Tue 10 Jun - Sun 22 Jun 2025

New student assessments:
Bookings available online from Mon 23 Jun 2025

Students not currently enrolled in the program who are over 
the age of 3 and have had previous swimming experience 
in a structured class will be required to complete an 
assessment. For available times and to book an assessment 
please visit our website.

If the student is under the age of 3 and has had no swimming 
experience in a structured class no assessment is required.

Holiday intensive program
The Holiday Intensive program is an accelerated swimming 
program conducted over five consecutive days.

Classes run for 30 minutes. The intensive nature of the 
swimming program allows for a greater opportunity for 
consolidation of swimming and water safety skills and 
assists with progression.

Week 1: Mon 07 Jul - Fri 11 Jul 2025
Week 2: Mon 14 Jul - Fri 18 Jul 2025
Please refer to the Holiday Intensive Program flyer  
or our website for more information.

Current student enrolments

Same day, time & level:
Mon 23 Jun - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Enrolment changes:
Mon 30 Jun- Sun 06 Jul 2025

Enrolment operating hours
Mon - Fri: 3:30pm - 7:15pm

Mon & Tue (Changes): 7:30am - 1:00pm
Sat & Sun: 8:30am - 1:00pm

New student enrolments

Enrolments commence;
Mon 07 Jul 2025

Enrolment concludes:
Week 5 of Term 3 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Enrolment operating hours
Mon 07 Jul - Sun 13 Jul 2025 

  Mon - Fri: 7:30am - 1:00pm Mon: 3:30pm-7:15
Sat & Sun: 8:30am - 1:00pm

Enrolment information

Current and new student enrolments and payments can be 
processed online via the Enfield Aquatic Centre booking 

portal. Please visit our website for more details.

If you would like to attend the center to complete an 
enrolment please use the above operating hours as a 

guide.  
 

Please note that Active Kids vouchers can only be 
redeemed in person and cannot be processed online. 

Vouchers must be redeemed prior to finalising payment 
in line with voucher terms and conditions.

  
 Once payment is finalised to secure a class booking, class 
changes or moves cannot be processed in the Customer 

Portal and are subject to availability.


